



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/13/2021

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00487

Job # : 20-4523

Contract No : CO-00487-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box 2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : BPC Central Small Diameter Package 4C

Time And Date : 12/10/2021 at 2PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00487 - 2_R L JONES L P			CO-00487 - 3_KING SOLUTION SERVICES LLC			CO-00487 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00487 - 5_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
68	1109.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER SERVICE STUBS AND RECONNECTIONS, (W/ OPEN CUT	EA	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00
69	1109.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER LATERAL RECONNECTION BY REMOTE CONTROL CUTTING	EA	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00
70	3000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HANDLING ASBESTOS CEMENT PIPE	LF	\$1.00	39	\$39.00	\$65.00	39	\$2,535.00	\$30.00	39	\$1,170.00	\$100.00	39	\$3,900.00
71	7185	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		GROUT ABANDONMENT OF 8" SANITARY SEWER MAIN (TXDOT SPEC)	LF	\$50.00	408	\$20,400.00	\$275.00	408	\$112,200.00	\$50.00	408	\$20,400.00	\$50.00	408	\$20,400.00
72	SS-1000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		UTILITY POLE BRACING	EA	\$300.00	9	\$2,700.00	\$7,500.00	9	\$67,500.00	\$3,000.00	9	\$27,000.00	\$2,000.00	9	\$18,000.00
73	SS-2010	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF FENCING	LF	\$60.00	750	\$45,000.00	\$85.00	750	\$63,750.00	\$70.00	750	\$52,500.00	\$30.00	750	\$22,500.00
74	SS-4000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		STRUCTURE RELOCATION ALLOWANCE (OWNER WRITTEN APPROVAL REQUIRED)	ALW	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
75	SS-5350	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING	LS	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
76	SUP 1.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TREE REMOVAL (8"-16" DIA)	EA	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00
77	SUP 1.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TREE REMOVAL (17"-25" DIA)	EA	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
78	SUP 1.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TREE REMOVAL (26"+ DIA)	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
					Subtotal 1-78			\$2,426,342.00			\$2,524,536.90			\$2,438,505.00			\$2,218,530.00
79	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-78	LS	\$220,000.00	1	\$220,000.00	\$201,962.95	1	\$201,962.95	\$244,000.00	1	\$243,850.50	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00
80	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-78	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$75,736.11	1	\$75,736.11	\$122,000.00	1	\$121,925.25	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
					Subtotal 79 & 80			\$320,000.00			\$277,699.06			\$365,775.75			\$300,000.00
					Total Bid Price			\$2,746,342.00			\$2,802,235.96			\$2,804,280.75			\$2,518,530.00
		Calendar Days To Complete :	392		As Read			\$2,746,342.00			\$2,802,235.96			\$2,810,505.00			\$2,518,530.00